Christmas in Colne 2021
Christmas Shopping Guide Design
Christmas Shopping Guide Print x 2000

Christmas Shopping Guide Online promoton via social media
Christmas Tree at Hartley Square - installation, barriers, storage, electricity and fixings

Christmas Wreaths for shops
Christmas Reindeer - £500 per event
Christmas Characters in Colne - £540 per event

Win your Christmas Dinner, win a christmas gift hamper competition

Brass Band - £500 per date
Social Media Advertising for Christmas in Colne

Gazebos - option 1 - 10 x weights and wall supplied
Gazebos - option 2- 20 x weights and wall supplied
Gazebos - option 3- 40 x weights and wall supplied

Christmas in Colne: 4th, 11th & 18th December

Supplier

Lady Grey Design
Northstar Design
Facebook, Instagram

Lite

Molly Mae

Ribble Valley Reindeer Hire
More than just a Princess
Local suppliers in Colne
Earby Brass Band
Facebook, Instagram

https://www.gazeboshop.co.uk/trader-steel-gazebos/3m-x-3m-trader-steel-gazebo/

https://rockawnings.co.uk/gazebos/rhino-hex-55/3m-x-3m/rh-55-3-3

https://www.tfhgazebos.co.uk/pop-up-gazebos/3m-x-3m-s40-heavy-duty-gazebos/

Total

Cost
£450.00
£352.00
£200.00

£7,600.00
£1,000.00
£1,500.00
£1,620.00
£1,000.00
£1,500.00

£5,079.80

£20,301.80

£450.00
£352.00
£200.00
£7,600.00
£1,000.00
£1,500.00
£1,620.00
£1,000.00
£1,500.00
£500.00
£4,139.50
£5,079.80
£5,750.00


https://www.gazeboshop.co.uk/trader-steel-gazebos/3m-x-3m-trader-steel-gazebo/
https://www.tfhgazebos.co.uk/pop-up-gazebos/3m-x-3m-s40-heavy-duty-gazebos/

