Christmas in Colne: 4th, 11th & 18th December

Total

Christmas in Colne 2021	Supplier	Cost	
Christmas Shopping Guide Design	Lady Grey Design	£450.00	£450.00
Christmas Shopping Guide Print x 2000	Northstar Design	£352.00	£352.00
Christmas Shopping Guide Online promoton via social media	Facebook, Instagram	£200.00	£200.00
Christmas Tree at Hartley Square - installation, barriers, storage, electricity and fixings	Lite	£7,600.00	£7,600.00
Christmas Wreaths for shops	Molly Mae	£1,000.00	£1,000.00
Christmas Reindeer - £500 per event	Ribble Valley Reindeer Hire	£1,500.00	£1,500.00
Christmas Characters in Colne - £540 per event	More than just a Princess	£1,620.00	£1,620.00
Win your Christmas Dinner, win a christmas gift hamper competition	Local suppliers in Colne	£1,000.00	£1,000.00
Brass Band - £500 per date	Earby Brass Band	£1,500.00	£1,500.00
Social Media Advertising for Christmas in Colne	Facebook, Instagram		£500.00
Gazebos - option 1 - 10 x weights and wall supplied	https://www.gazeboshop.co.uk/trader-steel-gazebos/3m-x-3m-trader-steel-gazebo/		£4,139.50
Gazebos - option 2- 20 x weights and wall supplied	https://rockawnings.co.uk/gazebos/rhino-hex-55/3m-x-3m/rh-55-3-3	£5,079.80	£5,079.80
Gazebos - option 3-40 x weights and wall supplied	https://www.tfhgazebos.co.uk/pop-up-gazebos/3m-x-3m-s40-heavy-duty-gazebos/		£5,750.00

£20,301.80